

Membership Application Membership year: January 1, 2023 to December 31, 2023

Name:		
Address:		
City:		State: Zip:
Phone:	Email:	
\$35 Inc \$50 Fai \$100 Silv \$250 Go \$500 Pla \$1,000 Dia \$1,000 Co	mily ver Patron & Benefactor old Patron & Benefactor atinum Patron & Benefactor ³ amond Patron & Benefactor ² orporate Level 1 ² orporate Level 2 ¹	 includes 20 concert tickets includes 8 concert tickets includes 4 concert tickets includes 2 concert tickets All memberships except corporate levels include Art Shoppe discounts
•	County Arts Council is a 501(c)(3) r	non-profit organization.
You may also	osed (Make payable to HCAC) pay for your membership using you vww.huntingdoncountyarts.com.	ur credit card by going to the Get Involved tab on
	nation Helps provide additional s	upport for our programs
☐ Serving on ☐ Serving on	· ·	•
Newsletter O Mail print v Email a pd	ersion	
Our Mission		

Huntingdon County Arts Council, 313 12th Street, Huntingdon, PA 16652

The Huntingdon County Arts Council is dedicated to providing art and cultural opportunities in Huntingdon County. Our programs are designed to provide enjoyment and enrichment, as well as

educational and professional opportunities to students, artists, and the general public.

Find us on Facebook